Class_Number Class_Title
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a

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

LVDA Schooling Show | at Thunderhead Farm

Rider_Status Placing Exhibitor_Number Horse_Name

JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Open

JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
AA
AA

Open
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28
7

28
15

23
24

23

21

24

21

19

11

27

17

19

29

27
17

10

13

29

In Character
ONE QUICK CAT

ONE QUICK CAT
James Dean

In Character
Walk Dee Line

James Dean
Dusty Rose

Undisputed Champ
Prince Charming
Dusty Rose

Undisputed Champ
Been There Done That
Kid Hooligans

Prince Charming
Lucky Charm

Been There Done That
Churchill
Kid Hooligans

VASARI AF
Make Me Noble
Peloton
Churchill

Spartacus

Make Me Noble
Peloton

Luke No Hands
Deodora

CASH OR CREDIT

Spartacus

Rider_Name

Evangeline Tucciarone
Sarah Angelisanti

Sarah Angelisanti
Paige Dolon
Evangeline Tucciarone
Alice Lewis

Paige Dolon
Molly Rutherford

Rebecca Wenner
McKinley Masiko
Molly Rutherford

Rebecca Wenner
Madison Peters
Sara Essig
McKinley Masiko
Lillian Gallagher

Madison Peters
Meg Cramsey
Sara Essig

REBECCA RICHARD

Kiara Grube
Elizabeth Pepper
Meg Cramsey

SANDRA KANTOR

Kiara Grube
Elizabeth Pepper

Beth Waselus
Tina Jones
Mary Beth Armitage

SANDRA KANTOR

Judge

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,

Score_Total

112.00
111.50

113.50
111.50
110.50
102.00

137.00
127.00

181.50
165.00
153.50

205.00
202.50
194.50
184.00
0.00

200.50
190.50
177.50
180.50
197.00
189.50
180.00

261.50

221.00
219.50

234.50
218.00
0.00

257.00

Percent_Total

70.000%
69.688%

70.938%
69.688%
69.063%
63.750%

68.500%
63.500%

69.808%
63.462%
59.038%

70.690%
69.828%
67.069%
63.448%
0.000%

69.138%
65.690%
61.221%
62.241%
67.931%
65.345%
62.069%

74.714%

63.143%
62.714%

67.000%
62.286%
0.000%

71.389%



Class_Number Class_Title
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10
10

11

12
12

13
17
17
17

17
17

17

17
17

17

20

20
20

18
18

18
18

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Children, Individual 2020 - A
FEI Children, Individual 2020 - A
FEI Children, Individual 2020 - A

FEI Children, Individual 2020 - T
FEI Children, Individual 2020 - T

FEI Children, Team 2020 - A

FEI Children, Team 2020 - T
FEI Children, Team 2020 - T

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2

LVDA Leadline Walk Only
LVDA Leadline Walk Only

LVDA Leadline Walk-Trot
LVDA Leadline Walk-Trot

LVDA Schooling Show | at Thunderhead Farm

Rider_Status Placing Exhibitor_Number Horse_Name

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA

AA
JR/YR

AA
JR/YR

AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR

JR/YR

AA
AA

JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

A WN R

[y

25
10
22
1
13
25
3
26

14

14

18

16
16

16

16

12

11
11

20
50

20
50

Nicaro de Ymas Il
Luke No Hands

Been There Done That

Deodora
CASH OR CREDIT

Nicaro de Ymas Il
RAVE
Make Me Noble

Spirits Charming Lady

RAVE
Spirits Charming Lady

Riatta
TWIST OF FATE
Walk Dee Line

Walk Dee Line

TWIST OF FATE
Walk Dee Line

TWIST OF FATE

TWIST OF FATE
Walk Dee Line

Draco

Wilde Ivey Prince

VASARI AF
VASARI AF

Rosie Posie
ONE QUICK CAT

Rosie Posie
ONE QUICK CAT

Rider_Name
Debra Yeager
Beth Waselus
Jennifer Peters

Tina Jones
Mary Beth Armitage

Debra Yeager
Lisa Cope
Lori Claus

ALYSSA FUDRO

Lisa Cope
ALYSSA FUDRO

Carol Schuehler
Sophie Rutherford
Emelia Lewis

Emelia Lewis

Sophie Rutherford
Emelia Lewis

Sophie Rutherford

Sophie Rutherford
Emelia Lewis

Katie Staib

TAYLOR RICHARD

REBECCA RICHARD
REBECCA RICHARD

Molly Stolarik
Peyton Kessler

Molly Stolarik
Peyton Kessler

Judge

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Kari Allen, L*,
Kari Allen, L*,

Score_Total
243.00
239.50
228.50
226.50

0.00
235.50
226.00
213.50
250.50

248.00
243.50

217.50
27.00
25.50

24.30

180.00
168.00

30.50

174.00
145.00

184.00

149.00

158.00
160.00

137.50
130.50

137.00
130.00

Percent_Total
67.500%
66.528%
63.472%
62.917%

0.000%
63.649%
61.081%
57.703%
61.098%

59.048%
57.976%

58.784%
67.500%
63.750%

60.750%

66.667%
62.222%

76.250%

69.600%
58.000%

54.118%

67.727%

63.200%
57.143%

80.882%
76.765%

80.600%
76.471%



